
 

2016  Annual Town Meeting and Town Election Deadlines  
 

Jan. 11 (Mon)   Warrant open 
Jan. 25 (Mon)   Warrant closed 
Feb. 22 (Mon)       BOS Ballot Question deadline  
Mar. 11 (Fri)       ATM Warrant posting deadline 
 
Jan. 4 (Mon) Nomination papers available in the Town Clerk’s Office. 
Feb. 8 (5:00 pm, Mon.)  Last day to submit papers for certification to Registrars of  Voters. 
Feb. 24 (Wed) Last day to object to or withdraw nomination. 

 
Feb. 26 (8:00 pm, Fri.) Voter Registration Deadline. 

 
Mar. 19 (Sat) Town Meeting 
Mar. 28 (Mon) Town Election 
Mar. 22 (Tue) extended Town Meeting 
Mar. 23 (Wed) extended Town Meeting 
 

POSITIONS ON THE 2016 BALLOT 
 

OFFICE TERM INCUMBENT   
 
Board of Assessors    3 Years             John G. Robinson 
            
Board of Health                                  3 Years                                  Steven Kanner 
   
Board of Selectmen   3 Years   Noah Eckhouse 
 
Cemetery Commission  3 Years   Rob Todd 
  
Commissioners of Trust Funds 3 Years   Douglas Harding 
 
DeCordova Museum and  4 Years   Dune Thorne 
Sculpture Park Trustees 
 
Housing Commission   3 Years   Sharon Antia 
 
Lincoln-Sudbury Regional  3 Years   Kevin J. Matthews                                                                                            
District School Committee  3 Years                                   Radha Gargeya    
        
Parks and Recreation Committee 3 Years   Patricia M. Donahue 
 
Planning Board   3 Years   Bryce Wolf 
     3 Years   Margaret Olson 
      
School Committee   3 Years   Timothy Christenfeld   
     
Town Clerk      3 Years   Susan Brooks 
 
Trustees of Bemis                             3 Years                                   Stephen Atlas 
 
Trustees of Lincoln Library            3 Years                                   Julie Brogan       
 
Water Commission   3 Years                                   Patrick J. Lawler  


